
 1 

  

प्राज़्भाअनुसंधानसंस्थानINSTITUTE FOR PLASMA RESEARCH  

इंदीयाब्रिजकेऩास,बाट,गांधीनगय–382428,NEAR INDIRA BRIDGE, BHAT, GANDHINAGAR 382 428 

गुजयातयाजमGUJARAT STATE 
दयूबाषPhone: 079 23962020, 23962021 पैक्सFax: 079 23962277 

 

ननविदासूचनाTENDER NOTICE NO: IPR/TN/PUR/TPT/ET/18-19/2 

 ददनांककतDATED 03-05-2018 

 

ननम्नलरखित के लरए प्रनतष्ठित औय मोग्म ऩार्टिमों  से ई-ननविदा विधध के भाध्मभ से दो बाग भें ऑनराइन 
ननविदा आभतं्रित की जाती है।  

 
Online tender is invited in TWO PART through e-tendering mode from reputed and eligible parties 
for the following. 
 

भद का विियण Item Description  Fabrication, inspection, testing, supply and installation 
of Radio Frequency Quadrupole Accelerator, Qty: 1 No. 

ननविदा प्रक्रिमा शलु् क  
Tender Processing Fee 

Tender Processing Fee of Rs.4720.00 should be paid 
through electronic mode to M/s ITI Limited. 

फमाना यालश जभा  
EMD 

Rs.1,80,000.00 (Copy of Demand Draft to be uploaded 
with the quotation, Original DD should be sent to IPR on 
or before the specified closing date and time) 

ननविदादस्तािेजिेफसाइटऩयदेखनेऔय
डाउनरोडकयनेकेलरएउऩरब्धहै 
Tender document available for view 
and downloading on website 

09.00 hrs. on 04/05/2018 to 12.55 hrs. on 20/06/2018 

ननविदा दस् तािे क के संफंध भें स् ऩठ टीकयण
Clarifications regarding Tender 
document 

09.00 hrs. on 04/05/2018 to 16.00 hrs. on 04/06/2018 

ननविदा ऑनराइन जभा कयने की अंनतभ 
नतधथ  

Closing of online submission of 
tenders 

20/06/2018 at 13.00 hrs. 

बाग-I के ऑनराइन िोरने का सभम 
औय नतधथ (तकनीकी फोरी) 
Time and Date of online Opening of 
PART-I (Technical Bid) 

20/06/2018 at 14.30 hrs. 

बाग-II के ऑनराइन िोरने का सभम 
औय नतधथ (भलू्म फोरी) 
Time and Date of online Opening of 
PART-II (Price Bid) 

Will be declared later on 

 

आिेदक www.tenderwizard.com/DAE िेफसाइट ऩय 04/06/2018 (16:00 फजे तक) तायीि तक अऩने 
संदेह अऩरोड कयके ननविदा दस्तािेज के संफंध भें स्ऩठटीकयण (फोरी से ऩहरे) प्राप्त कय सकता है। स्ऩठटीकयण उसी 
िेफ ऩोटिर www.tenderwizard.com/DAE ऩय 07/06/2018 (17:30 फजे) तक अऩरोड क्रकए जाएंगे।  
 

The applicant can seek clarifications (pre-bid) regarding the tender document up to 
04/06/2018 (16:00 Hrs) by uploading their queries on website 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/DAE%20वेबसाइट%20पर%2004/06/2018


 2 

www.tenderwizard.com/DAE . The clarifications will be uploaded on the same web 
portal www.tenderwizard.com/DAE by 07/06/2018 (17:30 Hrs).  
 

विस्ततृ ननविदा सूचना,मोग्मता भानदंड औय ननविदा दस्तािेज के साथ िेफसाइट www.tenderwizard.com/DAE 

ऩय नन:शुल् क देिने औय डाउनरोड कयन े के लरए उऩरब्ध है। ई-ननविदा प्रक्रिमा भें बाग रेने के लरए, उऩमुिक्त ई-
ननविदा ऩोटिर ऩय यष्जस् टय कयना अननिामि है औय डडष्जटर हस्ताऺय प्रभाणऩि (शे्रणी-III) होना आिश्मक है। फोरीदाता 
नए यष्जस् टयेशनटटे् डरियगं भें सहामता के लरए ऩऊवि हेल्ऩडसे्क से daehelpdesk@tenderwizard.co.in ऩय संऩकि  
कय सकत ेहैं, पोन नंफय:(80)-40482000ट 9624981992ट18004255048 

 
Detailed tender notice along with Eligibility criteria and Tender Document is available on 
website www.tenderwizard.com/DAE for free view and downloading. For participating 
in the e-tendering process, it is mandatory to get registered on the above e-tender portal 
and required to have Digital Signature Certificate (Class -III). For new registration/ 
tendering help, bidders may contact DAE Helpdesk at daehelpdesk@tenderwizard.co.in 
Phone No: (80)-40482000/ 9624981992/ 18004255048 
 

इस ननविदा सूचना की एक प्रनत संस्थान की िेफसाइट www.ipr.res.in//purchasetenders.html ऩय बी 
उऩरब्ध है। अधधक जानकायी के लरए, कृऩमा संऩकि  कयें: 079 23962020ट2021, फैक्स: 079 23962277। 
 
A copy of this tender notice is also available on the Institute’s website 
www.ipr.res.in//purchasetenders.html. For further information, please contact: 079 
23962020/2021, Fax: 079 23962277. 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/DAE
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DAE
http://www.ipr.res.in/purchasetenders.html

